
aft" NM WWzft fazutfid
SHRI LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI RASHTRIYA SANSKRIT VIDYAPEETHA

(Deemed University of MHRD, Govt, of India u/s 3 of UGC Act, 1956) 
B-4, Qutab Institutional Area, New Delhi -110016.

Ph# + 91-31-46060606/616 Fax#+9].-U-46060633 
Website: www.slbsrsv.ac.in

F. No. F.U (122)/LBS/CC/WEBHOSTING/20.1.9-20/ SfS~ Date-:30.08.2019

CORRIGENDUM

Please refer to N.I.T no. 14/19-20/LBSU/CC dated 14.08.2019 issued by the Vidyapeetha 
for the Webhosting Services for the Vidyapeetha Website (www.slbsrsv.ac.in^.

Please Read:

The last date & time of receipt of tender 
Date of opening of Technical Bid 
Date of opening of commercial Bid

11/09/2019 up to 3.00 PM 
11/09/2019 at 3.30 PM 
12/09/2019 at 3.30 PM

1.
2.
3.

In Place of:

The last date & time of receipt of tender 
Date of opening of Technical Bid 
Date of opening of commercial Bid

02/09/2019 up to 3.00 PM 
02/09/2019 at 3.30 PM 
03/09/2019 at 3.30 PM

1.
2.
3.

Note: - All the other contents of the NIT will remain the same.

REGISTRAR

http://www.slbsrsv.ac.in
http://www.slbsrsv.ac.in



